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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

16 MAR 2019

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 1000 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 1 Heat: SF1

1 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 1:53.812 QA

2 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:53.941 QA

3 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:57.865 QB

4 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:59.876 QB

5 37 ORHAN Feyza Nur KZSK 2:30.330

Race: 2 Heat: SF2

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:42.451 QA

2 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:42.701 QA

3 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:48.011 QB

4 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 2:03.842 QB

5 30 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK 2:10.368

Junior D 1000 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 3 Heat: SF1

1 48 KAYA Metin PAL 1:51.193 QA

2 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 1:51.589 QA

3 40 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 1:57.151 QB

- 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK PEN

Race: 4 Heat: SF2

1 50 KEZER Ali Can PAL 2:11.205 QA

2 64 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 2:11.346 QA

3 53 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 2:23.545 QB

4 29 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 2:28.490 QB

Junior C 1500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 5 Heat: SF1

1 63 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 2:45.709 QA

2 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 2:47.510 QA

3 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 2:48.229 QB

4 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 2:53.067 QB

Race: 6 Heat: SF2

1 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 3:11.784 QA

2 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 3:12.436 QA

3 14 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 3:17.841 QB

4 24 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 3:27.584 QB

5 47 KAYA Mete PAL 3:39.307

Race: 7 Heat: 3

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 3:23.293 QA

2 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 3:23.714 QA

3 41 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 3:28.941 QB

4 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK 3:38.885 QB

Junior B 1500 m Ladies - Semifinals
Race: 8 Heat: SF1

1 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 2:59.307 QA

2 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 3:02.826 QA

3 28 DURNA Buse KGSK 3:38.977 QB

Race: 9 Heat: 2

1 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 3:13.714 QA

2 23 UZUN Kübra EJSK 3:13.763 QA

3 55 ULUDAĞ İrem PAL No time QB

3 56 ULUGAĞ Beyza PAL No time QB

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior C 1500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 10 Heat: FA

1 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 2:39.707

2 18 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 2:41.068

3 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 2:45.001

4 46 GÜLER Sudenur PAL No time

4 65 AŞIK Zeynep UNI No time

Junior B 1500 m Men - Finals
Race: 11 Heat: FA

1 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 2:13.744

2 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 2:13.897

3 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 2:14.075

4 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 2:31.078

5 21 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 2:31.324

6 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 2:41.391

Junior A 1500 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 12 Heat: FA

1 38 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 3:30.386

2 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 3:32.907

3 45 EVGİ Gülçin PAL 3:38.881

4 52 PARLAK Fatmanur PAL 3:39.775

Junior A 1500 m Men - Finals
Race: 13 Heat: FA

1 66 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 2:49.874

2 60 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 2:53.012

3 12 EREN Muhammet EGSK 3:03.325

4 20 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 3:35.439

- 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK DNF

Senior 1500m Men - Finals
Race: 14 Heat: FA

1 58 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 2:22.771

2 67 TAHTACI Davut UNI 2:25.056

3 59 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 2:31.103

4 61 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK No time

4 57 ACAR Nurullah PBSK No time

- 62 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK DNF

Junior D 1000 m Girls - Finals
Race: 15 Heat: FB

1 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 2:01.535

2 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 2:03.113

3 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 2:03.275

4 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 2:08.933

Junior D 1000 m Girls - Finals
Race: 16 Heat: FA

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:45.624

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 1:45.780

3 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:50.198

4 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 2:09.764
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

16 MAR 2019

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 17 Heat: FB

1 53 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 2:06.250

2 29 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 2:10.257

3 40 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 2:12.648

Junior D 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 18 Heat: FA

1 48 KAYA Metin PAL 2:11.073

2 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 2:11.197

3 50 KEZER Ali Can PAL 2:12.024

4 64 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 2:30.195

Junior C 1500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 19 Heat: FB

1 14 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 2:59.447

2 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 2:59.500

3 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK 3:10.846

4 41 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 3:13.384

5 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 3:20.417

6 24 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 3:31.204

Junior C 1500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 20 Heat: FA

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 3:04.378

2 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 3:04.397

3 63 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 3:04.807

4 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 3:04.908

5 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 3:13.017

- 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR PEN

Junior B 1500 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 21 Heat: FB

1 28 DURNA Buse KGSK 3:40.368

2 56 ULUGAĞ Beyza PAL 4:11.404

3 55 ULUDAĞ İrem PAL 4:34.635

Junior B 1500 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 22 Heat: FA

1 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 3:05.675

2 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 3:11.399

3 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 3:50.186

- 23 UZUN Kübra EJSK PEN

Junior D 500 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 23 Heat: QF1

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 0:50.736 Q

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 0:51.952 Q

3 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:01.081 q

4 30 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK 1:06.521

Race: 24 Heat: QF2

1 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 0:56.423 Q

2 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 0:57.017 Q

3 37 ORHAN Feyza Nur KZSK 1:14.129

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Race: 25 Heat: QF3

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 0:51.059 Q

2 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 0:54.746 Q

3 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 0:57.935 q

Junior C 500 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 26 Heat: QF1

1 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 0:48.013 Q

2 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 0:50.087 Q

3 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 0:50.187 q

Race: 27 Heat: QF2

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 0:46.342 Q

2 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 0:51.612 Q

3 24 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 1:05.962

Race: 28 Heat: QF3

1 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 0:46.388 Q

2 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 0:48.024 Q

3 14 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 0:51.297

Race: 29 Heat: QF4

1 47 KAYA Mete PAL 0:50.609 Q

2 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK 0:53.265 Q

3 41 ATEŞ Serhat NEN No time ADV

- 63 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV PEN

Junior D 500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 30 Heat: SF1

1 64 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 0:51.959 QA

2 50 KEZER Ali Can PAL 0:53.049 QA

3 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 1:04.742 ADVA

- 29 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK PEN

Race: 31 Heat: SF2

1 48 KAYA Metin PAL 0:51.665 QA

2 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 0:52.826 QA

3 40 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 0:56.155 QB

4 53 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 1:15.561 QB

Junior B 500 m Ladies - Semifinals
Race: 32 Heat: SF1

1 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 0:52.461 QA

2 23 UZUN Kübra EJSK 0:54.966 QA

3 28 DURNA Buse KGSK 1:07.373 QB

Race: 33 Heat: SF2

1 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 0:52.455 QA

2 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 0:56.036 QA

3 56 ULUGAĞ Beyza PAL 1:12.463 QB

4 55 ULUDAĞ İrem PAL 1:16.282 QB

Junior B 500 m Men - Semifinals
Race: 34 Heat: SF1

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:43.053 QA

2 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 0:43.211 QA

3 21 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 0:48.722 QB

Race: 35 Heat: SF2

1 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:45.119 QA

2 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 0:45.609 QA

3 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 0:47.242 QB
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

16 MAR 2019

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 500 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 36 Heat: SF1

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 0:52.070 QA

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 0:56.201 QA

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 0:56.758 QB

4 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 0:59.291 QB

Race: 37 Heat: SF2

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 0:50.227 QA

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 0:52.237 QA

3 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 0:56.007 QB

4 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:02.918 QB

Junior C 500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 38 Heat: SF1

1 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 0:46.849 QA

2 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 0:46.981 QA

3 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 0:48.488 QB

4 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 0:50.830 QB

5 41 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 0:53.469

Race: 39 Heat: SF2

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 0:47.637 QA

2 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 0:48.651 QA

3 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 0:51.524 QB

4 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK 0:52.424 QB

5 47 KAYA Mete PAL 0:52.546

Junior C 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 40 Heat: FA

1 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 0:51.508

2 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 0:51.553

3 18 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 0:54.005

4 46 GÜLER Sudenur PAL 0:59.369

5 65 AŞIK Zeynep UNI 1:08.951

Junior A 500 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 41 Heat: FA

1 38 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 0:50.797

2 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 0:53.521

3 52 PARLAK Fatmanur PAL 0:56.243

4 45 EVGİ Gülçin PAL 0:56.272

Junior A 500 m Men - Finals
Race: 42 Heat: FA

1 66 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 0:43.699

2 12 EREN Muhammet EGSK 0:47.306

3 60 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 0:47.522

4 20 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 1:03.105

- 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK PEN

Senior 500m Men - Finals
Race: 43 Heat: FA

1 62 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 0:42.463

2 67 TAHTACI Davut UNI 0:42.773

3 59 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 0:44.429

4 61 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 0:45.433

5 57 ACAR Nurullah PBSK 0:49.012

- 58 AYDEM Fatih PBSK PEN

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 44 Heat: FB

1 53 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 0:54.547

2 40 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 0:56.775

Junior D 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 45 Heat: FA

1 48 KAYA Metin PAL 0:51.600

2 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 0:51.866

3 64 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 0:52.243

4 50 KEZER Ali Can PAL 0:53.333

5 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 0:53.505

Junior B 500 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 46 Heat: FB

1 55 ULUDAĞ İrem PAL 1:17.175

2 56 ULUGAĞ Beyza PAL 1:45.262

- 28 DURNA Buse KGSK PEN

Junior B 500 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 47 Heat: FA

1 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 0:52.896

2 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 0:53.065

3 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 0:55.325

4 23 UZUN Kübra EJSK 1:23.266

Junior B 500 m Men - Finals
Race: 48 Heat: FB

1 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 0:48.857

2 21 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 0:48.981

Junior B 500 m Men - Finals
Race: 49 Heat: FA

1 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 0:44.627

2 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 0:44.712

3 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 0:44.814

4 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 0:45.591

Junior D 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 50 Heat: FB

1 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 0:55.201

2 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 0:56.932

3 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:00.777

4 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:00.991

Junior D 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 51 Heat: FA

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 0:50.435

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 0:51.145

3 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 0:52.306

4 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 0:56.225

Junior C 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 52 Heat: FB

1 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 0:49.305

2 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 0:49.753

3 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 0:52.005

4 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK 0:53.405
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

16 MAR 2019

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior C 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 53 Heat: FA

1 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 0:49.427

2 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 0:49.636

3 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 0:49.826

4 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 1:21.065

LEGEND
Mem. Member No. Helmet Number
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

17 MAR 2019

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 777 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 54 Heat: QF1

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:23.925 Q

2 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:36.567 Q

3 30 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK 1:44.752

Race: 55 Heat: QF2

1 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:28.478 Q

2 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:31.248 Q

3 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:34.268 q

4 37 ORHAN Feyza Nur KZSK 1:57.446

Race: 56 Heat: QF3

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:18.497 Q

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 1:20.252 Q

3 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:35.864 q

Junior D 777 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 57 Heat: SF1

1 53 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 1:21.518 QA

2 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 1:26.484 QA

3 40 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 1:30.719 QB

4 64 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 1:43.723 QB

Race: 58 Heat: SF2

1 50 KEZER Ali Can PAL 1:20.231 QA

2 48 KAYA Metin PAL 1:20.338 QA

3 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 1:20.358 QB

4 29 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 1:20.472 QB

Junior C 1000 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 59 Heat: SF1

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 1:44.262 QA

2 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 1:47.436 QA

3 41 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 1:50.937 QB

4 24 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 1:51.035 QB

Race: 60 Heat: SF2

1 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 1:44.716 QA

2 14 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 1:44.783 QA

3 47 KAYA Mete PAL 2:29.284 QB

- 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK PEN

Race: 61 Heat: 3

1 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 1:54.636 QA

2 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 1:55.991 QA

3 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 1:56.993 QB

4 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 2:01.139 QB

5 63 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 2:20.815

Junior B 1000 m Ladies - Semifinals
Race: 62 Heat: SF1

1 23 UZUN Kübra EJSK 2:01.076 QA

2 28 DURNA Buse KGSK 2:20.633 QA

3 56 ULUGAĞ Beyza PAL 2:44.563 QB

4 55 ULUDAĞ İrem PAL 2:45.133 QB

Race: 63 Heat: SF2

1 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 2:12.237 QA

2 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 2:12.390 QA

3 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK No time QB

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior B 1000 m Men - Semifinals
Race: 64 Heat: SF1

1 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:39.252 QA

2 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 1:39.440 QA

3 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 1:41.768 QB

Race: 65 Heat: SF2

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:41.615 QA

2 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:41.778 QA

3 21 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 1:44.903 QB

Junior D 777 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 66 Heat: SF1

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:18.994 QA

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 1:20.594 QA

3 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:35.032 QB

4 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:35.238 QB

Race: 67 Heat: SF2

1 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:22.631 QA

2 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:23.848 QA

3 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:36.348 QB

4 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:53.084 QB

Junior C 1000 m Girls - Finals
Race: 68 Heat: FA

1 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 1:44.210

2 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 1:45.755

3 18 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 1:59.532

4 46 GÜLER Sudenur PAL 2:10.045

- 65 AŞIK Zeynep UNI DNS

Junior A 1000 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 69 Heat: FA

1 38 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 2:09.836

2 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 2:12.137

3 52 PARLAK Fatmanur PAL 2:15.520

4 45 EVGİ Gülçin PAL 2:15.634

Junior A 1000 m Men - Finals
Race: 70 Heat: FA

1 66 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 1:29.019

2 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 1:43.778

3 20 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 1:47.558

4 12 EREN Muhammet EGSK 1:53.563

- 60 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK DNF

Senior 1000m Men - Finals
Race: 71 Heat: FA

1 62 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 1:26.080

2 59 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 1:29.472

3 61 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 1:29.557

4 58 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 1:29.848

5 67 TAHTACI Davut UNI 1:29.854

6 57 ACAR Nurullah PBSK 1:48.313
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

17 MAR 2019

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 777 m Boys - Finals
Race: 72 Heat: FB

1 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 1:21.502

2 29 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 1:21.706

3 64 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 1:22.965

4 40 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 1:31.647

Junior D 777 m Boys - Finals
Race: 73 Heat: FA

1 53 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 1:20.828

2 50 KEZER Ali Can PAL 1:23.603

3 48 KAYA Metin PAL 1:24.056

4 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 1:27.415

Junior C 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 74 Heat: FB

1 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 1:53.964

2 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 1:56.563

3 41 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 2:02.510

4 24 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 2:03.050

5 47 KAYA Mete PAL 2:22.664

Junior C 1000 m Boys - Finals
Race: 75 Heat: FA

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 1:38.381

2 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 1:38.404

3 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 1:40.567

4 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 1:40.805

5 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 1:41.190

6 14 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 1:44.295

Junior B 1000 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 76 Heat: FB

1 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 2:02.672

2 56 ULUGAĞ Beyza PAL 2:37.638

3 55 ULUDAĞ İrem PAL 2:50.797

Junior B 1000 m Ladies - Finals
Race: 77 Heat: FA

1 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 1:48.058

2 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 1:52.713

3 23 UZUN Kübra EJSK 1:57.080

4 28 DURNA Buse KGSK 2:20.401

Junior B 1000 m Men - Finals
Race: 78 Heat: FB

1 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 1:42.502

2 21 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 1:42.677

Junior B 1000 m Men - Finals
Race: 79 Heat: FA

1 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 1:27.726

2 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 1:31.634

3 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 1:32.065

4 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 1:34.890

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior D 777 m Girls - Finals
Race: 80 Heat: FB

1 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 1:31.761

2 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 1:34.529

3 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 1:38.478

4 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 1:59.075

Junior D 777 m Girls - Finals
Race: 81 Heat: FA

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 1:20.596

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 1:21.520

3 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 1:22.836

4 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 1:31.958

Junior C + D 2000m Relay Ladies - Finals
Race: 82 Heat: FA

1 KOCAELİ GENÇLiK HiZ. SK KGSK 3:30.882

2 PALKAR SK PAL 3:33.326

3 ERZURUM GENÇLIK SK EGSK 3:47.578

Junior C + D 2000m Relay Men - Finals
Race: 83 Heat: FA

1 PALKAR SK PAL 3:07.003

2 ERZURUM GENÇLIK SK EGSK 3:13.441

3 KOCAELİ GENÇLiK HiZ. SK KGSK 3:24.140

Senior 3000m Relay Men - Finals
Race: 84 Heat: FA

1 F.AKAR/F.YARDIMCI/D.TAHTACI/T.ŞİMŞE TUR 4:00.611

2 M.E.HAN/Ö.F.SAYLAR/M.KARADENİZ/F.AY TUR 4:23.178

LEGEND
Mem. Member No. Helmet Number
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior D

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

DG 1000 m DG 500 m DG 777 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 17 HAN Aybuke EGSK 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 1:42.451

2 51 MENZEK Zehra PAL 63 2 21 2 21 2 21 6 2 1:45.780

3 1 AKAN Damla EBSK 39 3 13 3 13 3 13 9 3 1:50.198

4 42 AYDIN Suğdenaz Berrin PAL 21 4 8 5 5 4 8 13 4 1:42.701

5 7 BAYILMAZ Demet EGSK 15 5 5 4 8 7 2 16 4 1:57.865

6 26 ÇALIMLI Zeynep Nehir KGSK 9 6 3 6 3 6 3 18 6 1:59.876

7 25 AKPINAR Dilara KGSK 8 7 2 8 1 5 5 20 5 2:03.275

8 2 BAŞAK Asude EBSK 4 8 1 7 2 8 1 23 7 1:48.011

9 30 KALA Rabia Anna KGSK 9 10 9 28 9 2:10.368

10 37 ORHAN Feyza Nur KZSK 10 9 10 29 9 2:30.330

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior D

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

DB 1000 m DB 500 m DB 777 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 48 KAYA Metin PAL 81 1 34 1 34 3 13 5 1 1:51.193

2 9 BOZDAĞ Muhammed EGSK 47 2 21 2 21 5 5 9 2 1:51.589

3 50 KEZER Ali Can PAL 42 3 13 4 8 2 21 9 2 2:11.205

4 53 TEMURLENK Fevzi Deniz PAL 42 5 5 6 3 1 34 12 1 2:06.250

5 64 YILDIZ Muhammet Mert SEV 23 4 8 3 13 7 2 14 3 2:11.346

6 36 YARIMBAŞ Yusuf KGSK 13 (9) 5 5 4 8 18 4

7 29 EROĞLU Toprak Efe KGSK 6 6 3 (9) 6 3 21 6 2:10.257

8 40 İNİK Yusuf Remzi NAR 5 7 2 7 2 8 1 22 7 1:57.151

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior C

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

CG 1500 m CG 500 m CG 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 31 SELEN Melike KGSK 89 1 34 2 21 1 34 4 1 2:39.707

2 33 ŞİMŞEK Dilruba KGSK 68 3 13 1 34 2 21 6 1 2:45.001

3 18 KARABACAK Aleyna EGSK 47 2 21 3 13 3 13 8 2 2:41.068

4 46 GÜLER Sudenur PAL 24 4 8 4 8 4 8 12 4

5 65 AŞIK Zeynep UNI 13 4 8 5 5 (6) 15 4

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior C

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

CB 1500 m CB 500 m CB 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 43 CEBENAY Muhammed Melik PAL 89 1 34 2 21 1 34 4 1 3:04.378

2 44 DEMİRTAŞ Yusuf Buğra PAL 76 2 21 1 34 2 21 5 1 3:04.397

3 49 KEZER Salih Can PAL 34 4 8 3 13 3 13 10 3 3:04.908

4 63 TAHTACI Tuncay SEV 13 3 13 (14) 12 29 3 2:45.709

5 39 HİŞİR Embiya NAR 12 6 2 4 8 7 2 17 4 2:47.510

6 10 BÜLBÜL Muhammed EGSK 12 8 1 6 3 4 8 18 4 2:48.229

7 34 SOYDAN Utku Alptuğ KGSK 10 11 5 5 5 5 21 5 2:53.067

8 6 AYGÜN Abdülsamet EGSK 8 5 5 7 2 8 1 20 5 3:13.017

9 14 EVGİ Furkan EGSK 5 7 2 11 6 3 24 6 2:59.447

10 8 BOROĞLU Muhammet Eray EGSK 1 9 8 1 (14) 31 8 3:10.846

11 41 ATEŞ Serhat NEN 10 10 9 29 9 3:13.384

12 47 KAYA Mete PAL 13 9 11 33 9 3:39.307

13 24 YANIK Muhammed Burak EJSK 12 12 10 34 10 3:27.584

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior B

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

BL 1500 m BL 500 m BL 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 35 UZUNER Nazlıcan Deniz KGSK 89 1 34 2 21 1 34 4 1 2:59.307

2 13 EVGİ Elif EGSK 68 3 13 1 34 2 21 6 1 3:13.714

3 27 DEMİR Asrın Su KGSK 39 2 21 3 13 5 5 10 2 3:02.826

4 23 UZUN Kübra EJSK 26 4 5 4 8 3 13 11 3 3:13.763

5 28 DURNA Buse KGSK 13 5 5 7 4 8 16 4 3:38.977

6 56 ULUGAĞ Beyza PAL 9 6 3 6 3 6 3 18 6 4:11.404

7 55 ULUDAĞ İrem PAL 9 7 2 5 5 7 2 19 5 4:34.635

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior B

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

BM 1500 m BM 500 m BM 1000 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 5 ATAN Metehan EGSK 68 1 34 3 13 2 21 6 1 2:13.744

2 15 HAN Muhammed Emir EGSK 68 2 21 1 34 3 13 6 1 2:13.897

3 4 AKAR Furkan EGSK 68 3 13 2 21 1 34 6 1 2:14.075

4 16 HAN Ömer Faruk EGSK 24 4 8 4 8 4 8 12 4 2:31.078

5 3 ÖZENGEZ Yaşar Haktan EBSK 13 6 3 5 5 5 5 16 5 2:41.391

6 21 ÖZDEN Emirhan EGSK 11 5 5 6 3 6 3 17 5 2:31.324

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior A

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

AL 1500 m AL 500 m AL 1500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 38 ÇİRTİ Sema NAR 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 3:30.386

2 32 SELEN Necla Ece KGSK 63 2 21 2 21 2 21 6 2 3:32.907

3 52 PARLAK Fatmanur PAL 34 4 8 3 13 3 13 10 3 3:39.775

4 45 EVGİ Gülçin PAL 29 3 13 4 8 4 8 11 3 3:38.881

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior A

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

AM 500 m AM 1000 m AM 1500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 66 ŞİMŞEK Tunay UNI 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 2:49.874

2 12 EREN Muhammet EGSK 42 2 21 4 8 3 13 9 2 3:03.325

3 60 ÖZDEN Fatih PBSK 34 3 13 (6) 2 21 11 2 2:53.012

4 20 KOLCU Furkan Umut EGSK 29 4 8 3 13 4 8 11 3 3:35.439

5 11 DEMİR Murat EGSK 21 (6) 2 21 (6) 14 2

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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Short Track Federasyon Kupası IV
Sat Mar 16 - Sun Mar 17, 2019 - Palandöken Short Track Salonu

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Senior

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club Points

1500 m 1000 m 500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 62 YARDIMCI Fırat PBSK 68 (7) 1 34 1 34 9 1

2 59 KARADENİZ Muhammet PBSK 47 3 13 2 21 3 13 8 2 2:31.103

3 67 TAHTACI Davut UNI 47 2 21 5 5 2 21 9 2 2:25.056

4 58 AYDEM Fatih PBSK 42 1 34 4 8 (7) 12 1 2:22.771

5 61 SAYLAR Ömer Faruk PBSK 29 4 8 3 13 4 8 11 3

6 57 ACAR Nurullah PBSK 16 4 8 6 3 5 5 15 4

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final


